
LEIS OIL SERVICES
1410 150th Rd. • Yates Center, Kansas 66783 • (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 9267 API#: 15-003- 25804-00-00

Operator: JRCOil Company, Inc. Lease: Daniel
Address: PO Box 426 Garnett, KS 66032 Well #: DH-lO
Phone: (785) 448-8112 Spud Date: 3/27/13 Completed: 3/28/13

Contractor License: 32079 Location: SE/SE/NW jNW of 4-21S-21E

T.D.: 826 T.D. of Pipe: 823 1155 Feet From North

Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 21' 1170 Feet From West
Kind of Well: Oil County: Anderson

LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To

5 Soil 0 5 44 Oil Sand 588 632
2 Clay 5 7 94 Shale 632 726

5 Shale 7 12 11 Broken Oil Sand 726 737
28 Lime 12 40 11 Oil Sand 737 748
57 Shale 40 97 1 Coal 748 749
6 Lime 97 103 77 Shale 749 826
18 Shale 103 121
8 Lime 121 129
6 Shale 129 135
38 Lime 135 173
5 Shale 173 178
3 Black Shale 178 181 I

24 Lime 181 205 I
4 Black Shale 205 209
11 Lime 209 220
170 Shale 220 390 T.D. 826
6 Lime 390 396 T.D. of Pipe 823
7 Shale 396 403 I
14 Lime 403 417 I
51 Shale 417 468 I

7 Lime 468 475
18 Shale 475 493
3 Lime 493 496
26 Shale 496 522 I
12 Lime 522 534
15 Shale 534 549
6 Lime 549 555
28 Shale 555 583
5 Broken Oil Sand 583 588


